
SAUCES

Classic Barbecue
Sweet Barbecue
Spicy Barbecue
Texas Hot
Buffalo
Buffalo hot

+1

+1

+1

Barbecue Beans
Cabbage Slaw
French Fries
Mac & Cheese
MIXED Vegetables
Onion Rings
Sweet Corn

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Crowd Favorites

TO SHARE

Beef Brisket
Brisket Burnt Ends
Pulled Pork
Pork Burnt Ends
Classic Turkey
Marinated Chicken

Half

25

30

25

30

25

20

Full

50

60

50

60

50

40

SPECIALS

Loaded mac & Cheese

Loaded nachos

17

17

BURGERS

Marinated Chicken
Classic Turkey
Pulled Pork
Beef Brisket
Burnt Ends

Beef Brisket Double 
Cheese

Kickin’ Buffalo Chicken

Choice of Chopped Brisket, Pulled 
Pork or Shredded Chicken

Served with Cabbage Slaw

13

15

15

15

17

17

17

Cheddar Cheese + Mac & Cheese!

nuggets
WINGS
Ribs St Louis

12pc

12

18

80

RIBS & CHICKEN

6pc

6

10

42

3pc

4

5

25

Big Cup
Lil’ Cup

3.50

2.50

CANS/WATER
Vitamin Water
kombucha

2.50

3.50

4.60

TIGER BEER
GUINNESS DRAFT

Tower

70

-

Pint

12

14

MONSTER PACKS

FOR FAMILY & FRIENDS

XL PACK (Feeds 6-8)

Family Pack (Feeds 4-6)

Picnic Pack (Feeds 2-4)

Wing Pack (Feeds 4-6)

2 lbs. of Meat! 
3 Medium Sides 

3 lbs. of meat! 
4 Medium Sides  

175

115

70

60

1 lb. of Meat
2 Medium Sides

24 Wings 
Barbecue Beans
Cabbage Slaw
Sweet Corn

Beef Brisket
Brisket Burnt Ends
Pulled Pork
Pork Burnt Ends
Classic Turkey
Marinated Chicken

SIDES

INCLUDES 2 SIDES

1 Meat Plate 60Z / 170G 24

2 Meat Plate 7.5OZ / 213G 28

3 Meat Plate 9OZ / 255G 32

Choice of Meat

PERSONAL PLATE

DRINKS
BEER ON TAP

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

BOTTLES & CANS

MEAT BY THE POUND

Choice of Chopped Brisket, Pulled 
Pork or Shredded Chicken

Choice of Brisket or Pork


