PERSONAL PLATE

1 MEAT PLATE 60Z / 170G	24
2 MEAT PLATE 7.50Z / 213G	28
3 MEAT PLATE 90Z / 255G	32

Choice of Meat

BEEF BRISKET BRISKET BURNT ENDS PULLED PORK PORK BURNT ENDS **CLASSIC TURKEY** MARINATED CHICKEN

INCLUDES 2 SIDES

SIDES

BARBECUE BEANS	8
CABBAGE SLAW	8
FRENCH FRIES	8
MAC & CHEESE	8
MIXED VEGETABLES	8
ONION RINGS	8
SWEET CORN	8

SPECIALS

LOADED MAC & CHEESE	17
Choice of Chopped Brisket, Pulled	
Pork or Shredded Chicken	
LOADED NACHOS	17

Choice of Chopped Brisket, Pulled Pork or Shredded Chicken

Crowd Favorites

BURGERS

MARINATED CHICKEN	13
CLASSIC TURKEY	15
PULLED PORK 🖈	15
BEEF BRISKET	15
BURNT ENDS	17
Choice of Brisket or Pork	
BEEF BRISKET DOUBLE CHEESE	17
Cheddar Cheese + Mac & Cheese!	
KICKIN' BUFFALO CHICKEN	17

RIBS & CHICKEN

Served with Cabbage Slaw

	3pc	6pc	12pc
NUGGETS	4	6	12
WINGS	5	10	18
RIBS ST LOUIS	25	42	80

DRINKS

BEER ON TAP		
	Tower	Pint
TIGER BEER	70	12
GUINNESS DRAFT	-	14
FOUNTAIN DRINKS		
BIG CUP		3.50
LIL' CUP		2.50
BOTTLES & CANS		
CANS/WATER		2.50
VITAMIN WATER		3.50
KOMBUCHA		4.60

TO SHARE

MEAT BY THE POUND

Half	Full
25	50
30	60
25	50
30	60
25	50
20	40
	30 25 30 25

MONSTER PACKS

FOR FAMILY & FRIENDS

175
115
70
60

SAUCES

CLASSIC BARBECUE SWEET BARBECUE SPICY BARBECUE **TEXAS HOT** BUFFALO **BUFFALO HOT**





